Learning Management System Student Survey,

Spring 2012

1. In which of the following environments have you used a learning management system?

Check all that apply.

Online courses

Supplement to face-to-face
course (web-assisted)

Community groups

| have not used a learning
management system

Response
Percent

| 83.3%

| 83.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. How often do you log into the LMS during the semester?

Less than once per week

Once per week

A few times per week

Once per day

More than once per day

Never

]

Response
Percent

0.0%

8.3%

58.3%

[E—
[—

16.7%

16.7%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

10

10

12

Response
Count

12



3. How would you describe your ability to learn and use new technologies?

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

Response
Percent

58.3%

33.3%

8.3%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

4. How effective do you feel the current LMS used by Washburn is in helping you learn?

Very effective

Somewhat effective

Somewhat ineffective

Very ineffective

]
I

[E—
]
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Response
Percent

8.3%

66.7%

16.7%

8.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12



5. What features of the Angel LMS have you used? Check all that apply.

Course lecture files, notes
handouts, and supplemental
materials

Multimedia content (e.g., recorded
lectures, video clips, YouTube)

Online asynchronous
communication tools (e-mail,
messages, discussion forums,
blogs)

Online synchronous communication
tools (chat rooms, instant
messenger features)

Online collaboration and group work

Online assessments (tests,
surveys, and assignments)

Online grades and progress
evaluations

Calendars, tasks, and other
personal organization tools

Response
Percent

| 91.7%

58.3%

| 83.3%

[E—

[

16.7%

25.0%

| 83.3%

| 91.7%
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58.3%

Other (please explain)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11

10

10

11

12



6. What features of the LMS have you had difficulty using? Check all that apply.

| have not had difficulty using
Angel.

Course lecture files, notes
handouts, and supplemental
materials

Multimedia content (e.g., recorded
lectures, video clips, YouTube)

Online asynchronous
communication tools (e-mail,
messages, discussion forums,
blogs)

Online synchronous communication
tools (chat rooms, instant
messenger features)

Online collaboration and group work

Online assessments (tests,
surveys, and assignments)

Online grades and progress
evaluations

Calendars, tasks, and other
personal organization tools

4 0f 10

Response
Percent

63.6%

9.1%

18.2%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

18.2%

0.0%

Other (please explain)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11



7. What is the greatest challenge you have encountered in using the current LMS?

| have not encountered any
challenges.

Access/login issues
Navigation and usability
Course content (e.g., readability of

materials, lack of text to
accompany A/V files, etc.)

Performance (connectivity,
slowness, timing out, etc.)

Technical (tools and features not
functioning properly)

8. What do you particularly like about the ANGEL LMS?

N1 Il it

50f 10

Response Response

Percent Count
25.0% 3
8.3% 1
16.7% 2
8.3% 1
25.0% 3
16.7% 2

Other (please explain)

2
answered question 12
skipped question 0
Response

Count
9
answered question 9
skipped question 3



9. What do you particularly dislike about the ANGEL LMS?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10. Which of the features would you like to see implemented in the new LMS? Check all that

apply.

Content search features

Social media features (e.g.,
Facebook, Twitter, etc.)

Mobile optimization or a mobile app
Interactive content
Virtual simulation or "edugaming”

Augmented reality (AR)/gesture-
free technology

Collaborative content creation
Customized notification settings

Ability to create online
presentations or webpages

Response
Percent

| 100.0%

20.0%

| 50.0%

| 50.0%

30.0%

20.0%

30.0%

| 70.0%

| 60.0%

Other (please explain)

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

10

10



11. Do you have specific recommendations for an LMS or educational technology that you
would like to see WU implement?

Response
Count
3
answered question 3
skipped question 9

12. Please rate your overall satisfaction with other learning management systems you have
had experience with during the last two years.

Excellent Good Fair Poor N_Ot Response

applicable Count
Blackboard 10.0% (1) 20.0% (2) 0.0% (0) 20.0% (2) 50.0% (5) 10
Canvas 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 100.0% (8) 8
Desire2Learn 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 100.0% (8) 8
eCollege (Pearson) 0.0% (0) 12.5% (1) 12.5% (1) 0.0% (0) 75.0% (6) 8
Other 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 100.0% (6) 6
Please specify other LMS 0
answered question 10
skipped question 2

13. What is your enrollment status?

Response Response

Percent Count
Full-time | | 66.7% 8
Part-time | 33.3% 4
answered question 12
skipped question 0
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14. Do you take most of your courses:

On campus

Online

8 of 10

Response
Percent

63.6%

36.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

11



Page 2, Q6. What features of the LMS have you had difficulty using? Check all that apply.

1 | do not like how | cannot view my class before the semester begins unlike May 2, 2012 9:32 AM
regular course list. | like to get the files printed and see the member list before
the first day of class. | feel unprepared using angel.

2 Difficulties | have encountered have been to my technical ineptitude. May 2, 2012 8:42 AM

Page 2, Q7. What is the greatest challenge you have encountered in using the current LMS?

1 Lack of access to materials from previous semesters which was available with May 3, 2012 4:29 PM
the previous LMS.

2 Picture and video did not download correctly May 2, 2012 2:36 PM

Page 2, Q8. What do you particularly like about the ANGEL LMS?

1 It is easy to use May 17, 2012 9:32 AM
2 The fact that we can see the grades at the bottom of the course homepage. May 15, 2012 1:46 PM
3 | like everything about ANGEL. May 3, 2012 2:32 PM
4 It was simple to learn and easy to navigate. May 3, 2012 8:58 AM
5 Being able to check my grades. | also enjoy that my test grades are immediately May 2, 2012 2:36 PM
calculated into my overall grade.
6 The ability to have all of the information needed as soon as professors upload it.  May 2, 2012 10:11 AM
7 | can view my grades May 2, 2012 9:32 AM
8 grade updating, multimedia function May 1, 2012 8:55 AM
9 The fact that it helps with online course structure May 1, 2012 8:15 AM
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Page 2, Q9. What do you particularly dislike about the ANGEL LMS?

1 It seems like it is down a lot May 17, 2012 9:32 AM
2 Hard to maneuver on a mobile phone May 15, 2012 1:46 PM
3 | have never had any problems with it since Washburn started using it. May 3, 2012 2:32 PM
4 I have been unable to post pictures in the online discussions. May 3, 2012 8:58 AM
5 | did not like having to click several different things to get to one item. For May 2, 2012 2:36 PM

example. | want to check my grades and | have to click on "reports"”, then
"grades"”, then "run", and then "run" again. It was a hassle.

6 Professors did not always upload information in a "timely" manor. This was not May 2, 2012 10:11 AM
an ANGEL problem, however if the professor had trouble it was a huge issue.
There should have had a "VIEW GRADES" section where all of the grades were
listed for the semester for the students to look at the grades without needing to
log all of the way in.

7 navigation May 2, 2012 9:32 AM
8 too many clicks to reach destination - rigid structure May 1, 2012 8:55 AM
9 The grade portion needs to be a bit more informative. I'd like to see what my May 1, 2012 8:15 AM

current grade is not just how many points I've accrued.

Page 2, Q10. Which of the features would you like to see implemented in the new LMS? Check all that apply.

1 Ability to access information from previous semesters. May 3, 2012 4:29 PM

2 | think most of the suggestions here would be even worse. | do not like my May 2, 2012 9:32 AM
classes over-complicated with "cutting-edge" social media and technology.

Page 2, Q11. Do you have specific recommendations for an LMS or educational technology that you would like to
see WU implement?

1 no May 3, 2012 2:32 PM

2 NOT blackboard. Blackboard is less user-friendly than Angel. | would NEVER May 2, 2012 9:32 AM
take an online class if Blackboard was adopted.

3 This is the only LMS I've used so | have nothing to compare it to. May 1, 2012 8:15 AM
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